TEST
E
Q
U
IPM
EN
T
172
ORDERING INFORMATION
BA/19-8104 Monoxor III CO Analyzer
BA/24-8217 Fyrite Tech 60 Combustion Analyzer
BA/19-7075 Leakator Jr. Combustible Gas Leak Detector
BA/19-8038 Informant 2 Dual Detector Contractor Kit
BA/19-8106 Tru Pointe Refrigerant Leak Detector
Range: 0 - 2000 ppm
Accuracy: ± 5% of reading or 10 ppm, whichever is greater
Probe: 1000°F (538°C) max at 5" insertion
Warm Up: 60 seconds